
Mumbai Central - Hisar Duronto Express/12239 - Drnt - WR 
SIKR/Sikar Junction to LHU/Loharu Junction 
2h 10m - 122 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MMCT Mumbai Central 23:10 1 1 0 93 7 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 03:24 03:34 10m 4 2 393 76 36 WR
3 RTM Ratlam Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 5 2 654 91 494 WR
4 KOTA Kota Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 1 2 920 72 253 WCR
5 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 11:35 11:50 15m 4 2 1028 72 266 WCR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 4 2 1160 80 428 NWR
7 RGS Ringas Junction 14:35 14:38 3m 2 2 1220 48 479 NWR
8 SIKR Sikar Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 1 2 1270 79 NWR
9 JJN Jhunjhunu 16:34 16:36 2m 1 2 1334 44 NWR
10 LHU Loharu Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 3 2 1392 54 NWR
11 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 18:55 19:20 25m 5 2 1442 56 NWR
12 HSR Hisar Junction 20:35 1 2 1512 - 212 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (11:31)

Jun 23 2024 (11:31)

1

1


